
Company/ firm: 

Project: 

Block Flat / Villa no.: 

Supplier: 

Date 

1 

Sign of security 

1 

2 

Details of solid blocks - delivered in earlier period. 

3 

S No 

2 

Date 

S No 

TOTAL 

Details of solid blocks - delivered during the week. 

Date 

11.09.23 

Modi 
Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar 
Residency 

12.09.23 

TOTAL 

For near c block 
lower basement 

brickwork purpose 
R6 Infra 

3:30 

Time 

03:30 

Reality Requisition nos.: 

Time 

PO No(s). 

Cement Blocks -Weckly Delivery Report 

Total material delivered 

Close PO: 

Sign of Admin 

Date 

Block Size & type 

Block Size & type 

150x200x400mm 

150x200x400mm 

150 

20230907019 

350 

Quantity delivered 

500 

20230907040 Quantity delivered in earlier period: 

Yes 

Quantity delivered 

No 

Total PO quantity: 

Quantity delivered during week: 

Balance quantity to be delivered: 

Sign of Project manager 
Date 

494 

497 

DC No. 

DC No. 

Inward no. 

Inward no. 

13212 

13215 

500 

150 

350 

MRN No. 

MRN No. 

2023091 1016 

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO every Saturday with delivery challans of this weck with photos, 2. Report must have totals calculated. 3. Spevify block size and block ype 
(solid / hollow). 4. Total quantity and delivered quantity includes all types of blocks. 
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