## Cement Blocks - Weekly Delivery Report

Company/ firm:	Modi Reality Mallapur LLP	Requisition nos.;	20230907019	Total PO quantity:	500	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency	PO No(s).	20230907040	Quantity delivered in earlier period:	150	
Block /Flat / Villa no.:	For near c block lower basement brickwork purpose	Total material delivered	Yes	Quantity delivered during week:	350	
Supplier:	R6 Infra	Close PO:	No \	Balance quantity to be delivered:	0	
Sign of security		Sign of Admin	Gus	Sign of Project manager	7	
Date		Date	12/2/23	Date	7 - 7	

## Details of solid blocks - delivered in earlier period.

Date	Time	Block Size & type	Quantity delivered	DC No.	Inward no.	MRN No.
ΓAL						
			Dieta size & type	Stock Size & type Quantity derivered	DC No.	Quality derivered DC No. Inward no.

## Details of solid blocks - delivered during the week.

S No	Date	Time	Block Size & type	Quantity delivered	DC No.	Inward no.	MRN No.
1.	11.09.23	3:30	150x200x400mm	150	494	13212	20230911016
2.	12.09.23	03:30	150x200x400mm	350	497	13215	9030912026
	TOTAL			500			

Note: 1. Report to be sent to HO every Saturday with delivery challans of this week with photos. 2. Report must have totals calculated. 3. Specify block size and block type (solid / hollow). 4. Total quantity and delivered quantity includes all types of blocks.